	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TTP96K3HNX
	TTP96K3HNX (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            TTP96K3HNX
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            PATCHBAY 96TT JACK 3.5" UNWIRED
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Patchbay, Jack Panels
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 312.57000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TTP96K3HNX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TTP96K3HNX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-270AAL2X4 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 270MAH NICAD
2943165 Phoenix Contact  COVERING HOOD
SE1220,YL Serpac  CASE 28.17X22.27X15 YELLOW
PJU181610T Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 18.8X17.0X11.0" GREY
EJ863SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 8X6X3.5" NAT
CSP4231BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 41.9X27.9X0.8" BLACK
1810P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END R/A MALE 10POS 3'
1589690-1 TE Connectivity  CIRCULAR
U.FL-LP(V)-04N1-A-(220) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
S354-006 Tripp Lite  CABLE SCSI II C50M/M 6'
MDM-37PH003P-A174 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 37POS PIN 18" WIRE
A7WXK-2506M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFU25K/ AE25M / X
687714100002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 2 14P 100MM
0152670709 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 1 JMPR 127LGT TYPE A 4
0152670720 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0982680148 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 10POS
H3BBT-10106-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015A/H1504TR 6"
H2ABT-10106-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048Y/H1500TR 6"
NK5EPC20GRY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E GREEN
IDSD-13-S-07.00-P26-G Samtec Inc  FLEX CABLE 26 POS 7"
M3EEK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCE50K/MC50G/MCE50K
AWG28-14/G/300 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE 14 COND 300' GRAY RIBBON
5667 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 3COND 26AWG SLATE 500'
86013.15.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/3 SJT BLACK 4X250' SPL/CTN
E1034S.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE UNSHLD 4COND 18AWG 1000'
3070 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG RED 100'
5876 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 100'
RNF-100-3/64-BU-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
TMS-SCE-1K-3/32-2.0-S2-9 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
S100X225V0TY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL 1.00
TGICIW Panduit Corp  INSIDE CORNER FITTING ADJUST
LELBX1-34699-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
048103.5VXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM W/LENS 3.5A
FLNR03.2T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.2A 250V NON STD SLOW
C14M2S Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 2A 500V CLASS AM
0875.800MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 800MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0272001.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE V/FAST 125V MICRO 1A RADIAL
RXE017 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RXE SERIES 0.17A HOLD
5KP70A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC P600
MXPLAD15KP7.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC PLAD
	TTP96K3HNX  keywords
	    	TTP96K3HNX
	TTP96K3HNX  Switchcraft Inc.
	TTP96K3HNX  pdf
	TTP96K3HNX  datasheet
	TTP96K3HNX  price
	TTP96K3HNX  distributor
	electronic components TTP96K3HNX
	TTP96K3HNX  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	TTP96K3HNX  Patchbay, Jack Panels
	TTP96K3HNX  PATCHBAY 96TT JACK 3.5" UNWIRED
	TTP96K3HNX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .